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4E HULST BY LIGHTRUN 19 JANUARI 2018

UITSLAGENLIJST - HARDLOPEN 5.4 K

Ronny Wagenaer
Matti Buysse

Chris de Smit
Matthijs van Driessche
Jeroen Vervaet
Gerben de Beleir
Thomas Kruisifikx
Cristian Ojeda Riffo
Robbert Neve

Bart Teirlynck
Merlijn Diehl
Sabine Vasseur

Inge de Booij

Emma van Acker
Laurens Diehl
Michael de Block
Robbie Herwegh

Evi Van den Steen
Jelle Medaer

Lieke Coenen

Eef Coenen

Nikkie Broekaart
Pascale de Smit
Gianni De Munck
Elyas Dillis

Mika van der Poel
Stefan Van der Eijk
Marilin van der Eijk
Imke Verstrraeten
Thimo Hoogstraate
Mats Vierbergen
Remco poppe

Petra Mel-Asselman
Bianca Sandee
Sarina de Schepper-Dekker
Katrien Bracké
Ilaysa van Troost
Lisa Verwer

Bob Maes

Mirte Vervaet

De Bock Veronique
Tonnie Hoogstraate
Anne van Driessche
Frank van Driessche
Angeliek Coenen
Aron Arens

Sophie d'Hondt

Davy Warnier

Audrey Seghers
Danny van de plas

Vereniging/Woonplts
Melsele (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)
Hulst

Terhole
Walsoorden
Nederland

Axel

De Klinge (BEL)
Kloosterzande
Sint-Kruis-Winkel (B
Sint Jansteen
Axel

Graauw

Hulst

Sint Jansteen
Sint Jansteen
Sint Jansteen
Heikant
Sint-Gillis-Waas (BE
Clinge

Clinge

Nieuw Namen
Kloosterzande
De Klinge (BEL)
Sint Jansteen
Vogelwaarde
Axel

Axel

Hulst

Hulst

Hulst

Clinge
Hengstdijk
Kamperland
Kloosterzande
Zoetermeer
Sint Jansteen
Sint Jansteen
Hulst

Sint Jansteen
Kieldrecht (BEL)
Hulst

Hulst
Nederland
Hulst

Hulst

Hulst

Hulst

Hulst

Hulst

GbJr
1969
1983
1979
1999
1977
1998
2001
1980
1983
1987
2001
1987
1989
2003
1971
1978
1980
1981
2003
2004
1977
1994
1995
2003
2002
1998
1989
1994
2005
2002
2003
2002
1976
1973
1976
1994
1998
1997
1991
2002
1983
1965
1992

1973
2004
2004
1981
1987
1990

13e
l4e
15e
2e
3e
de
9e
10e
1lle
lee
12e
13e
3e
l4e
le
le
17e
15e
Te
loe
18e

Categ Tijd

M45
Msen
M35
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
M45
M35
M35
V35
Msen
Vsen
M35
Vsen
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
Msen
Msen
Msen
V35
V35
V35
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Msen
Vsen
Vsen
M45
Vsen
M55
v45
Msen
Vsen
M35
Vsen
Msen

19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:

33:

Km/Uur
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4E HULST BY LIGHTRUN 19 JANUARI 2018

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Naam Vereniging/Woonplts
Annet Sturm
Bert Scheele Axel
Stefanie Depoorter Meerdonk (BEL)
Robby vercauteren St gillis waas (BEL)
Murié&l Meersman Stekene (BEL)
Pieter Nuijten Hulst
Wilco Dobbelaar Hulst
Amanda Henderiks Hulst
Martin Nuijten Hulst
Severine Doom Waasmunster (BEL)
Ellen Ringelberg
Melanie Verbart
Carolien coone Hulst
Cordy van den Bossche Hulst
Bjorn Faber Westdorpe
Daniella Bogaerd Hulst
Saar De Witte Waasmunster (BEL)
Femke Merckx De Klinge (BEL)
Daphne Demol Belsele (BEL)
Jessy De Wreede Beveren (BEL)
Evelien Cruyplandt Stekene (BEL)
Els Goossens Stekene (BEL)
Floor van Waterschoot Sint Jansteen
Ward van Waterschoot Sint Jansteen
Rudy van Waterschoot Sint Jansteen
Kelly Pieters De Klinge (BEL)
Lindsey de Clercqg Kapellebrug
Arianne van den Bosch Sint Jansteen
Veronique De Bock Hulst
Marlies van den Bergen Hulst
Van de Voorde geoffrey Sint-pauwels (BEL)
Erik De Schutter Waasmunster (BEL)
Daisy Bracké Terhole
Evelien van Kerckhoven Kloosterzande
Anouk van Campenhout Hulst
Ann De Rechter De Klinge (BEL)
Josee de vetter Heikant
Rachel Bergs Sint Jansteen
Joke moens Belsele (BEL)
Floor Franken Kapellebrug
Wilco Franken Kapellebrug
De Bock Veronique Kieldrecht (BEL)
David De Schepper Stekene (BEL)
Natasja Vierbergen Hulst
Ilse Burm Kloosterzande
Kirsten Vierbergen Hulst
Patricia Herman Hulst
Rebecca van Heese
Sabien de vries Hulst
Nele Danieluk Kemzeke (BEL)

GbJr
1995
1984
1981
1977
1994
2006
1983
1990
1976
1978
1995
1995
1977
1992
1994
1977
2008
1990
1994
1980
1979
1975
2007
2007
1963
1977
1985
1978
1963
1964
1989
1967
1991
2000
1982
1981
1983
1982
1984
2008
1971
1983
1989
1973
2006
2005
1960
1995
1984
1981

20e
21le

Te
22e
23e

8e
22e
23e
24e

9e
10e
lle
25e
24e

de
12e
26e
13e

2e

3e
25e

Se
27e
28e
l4e
15e
29%e
loe
30e
3le

6e
32e
26e
17e
33e
34e

le
35e
36e
18e

HARDLOPEN 5.4 K

Categ Tijd Km/Uur
Vsen 33:53 9,562
Msen 34:00 9,529
V35 34:04 9,511
M35 34:14 9,464
Vsen 34:17 9,451
Msen 34:18 9,446
Msen 34:23 9,423
Vsen 34:25 9,414
M35 34:26 9,409
V35 34:30 9,391
Vsen 34:32 9,382
Vsen 34:34 9,373
V35 34:39 9,351
Msen 34:42 9,337
Msen 34:44 9,328
V35 34:46 9,319
Vsen 34:48 9,310
Vsen 34:50 9,301
Vsen 34:52 9,293
V35 34:56 9,275
V35 35:05 9,235
V35 35:07 9,226
Vsen 35:12 9,205
Msen 35:15 9,191
M45 35:16 9,187
V35 35:19 9,174
Vsen 35:21 9,165
V35 35:22 9,161
V45 35:32 9,118
V45 35:34 9,110
Msen 35:37 9,097
M45 35:40 9,084
Vsen 35:44 9,067
Vsen 35:46 9,059
V35 35:51 9,038
V35 35:53 9,029
Vsen 35:56 9,017
V35 35:58 9,008
Vsen 36:00 9,000
Vsen 36:03 8,988
M45 36:04 8,983
Vsen 36:06 8,975
Msen 36:09 8,963
V35 36:11 8,954
Vsen 36:13 8,946
Vsen 36:15 8,938
V55 36:17 8,930
Vsen 36:19 8,922
Vsen 36:21 8,913

V35 36:23 8,905
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4E HULST BY LIGHTRUN 19 JANUARI 2018

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Naam Vereniging/Woonplts
Bart Van Poecke Sinaai (BEL)
Jasmijn d'Hondt Hulst
Joost d'Hondt Hulst
Sylvie danieluk Kemzeke (BEL)
Lagae Ilse De Klinge (BEL)
Hilde De Beleir Westdorpe
Wendeline Roctus Kloosterzande
Jacqueline van de Voorde Hulst
Karen Joos Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Chris van Mullem Nieuw Namen
Pauline van de Voorde Tilburg
Sophie Stremersch Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Jill Van Driessche Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Eve Migdal Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Sabrina Smet Nieuw Namen
Dominique Van den Daele Wachtebeke (BEL)
Laurien Kuijcks Waspik
Amber Clarijs Antwerpen (BEL)
Laurette Neven Hulst
Katrien Macharis Sint - Pauwels (BEL)
Evy Geerinckx Vrasene (BEL)
Eddy Geerinckx Sint - Pauwels (BEL)

Wouter de Vos

Ithika de Vliegher
Sanne Van Acker

Bart De Block

Ingrid Lammens
Mireille Schaaf-Ravestiijn
Chantal van Iwaarden
Nel Barentsen
Shahjoan Qader

Cindy Van Wabeke

De Decker Wendy
Vanderheyden Lieselot
Tina Van Hoey

Mieke Faems

Giovanni Heirbaut
Gysens Sofie

Smet Els

Kelly Thuij

Joanne van der Heijden
Chantal Poppe

Astrid Koutstaal
Noura Vermeersen
Anne-Marie Vermeersen
Sarah Taelman

Bianca vergauwen
Laura de Paauw

Nele Danieluk

Gerda Beeldens

Beverwijk
Sint Jansteen

Stekene (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)
Beervelde (BEL)
Axel

Hulst

Clinge

Leuven (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)
Moerbeke (BEL)
Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Sint-Pauwels (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)
Moerbeke (BEL)
Hulst

Hulst

Clinge

Hulst

Hulst

Hulst

Clinge

Kieldrecht (BEL)
Sint Jansteen
Kemzeke (BEL)
Melsele (BEL)

GbJr
1987
2006
1973
1979
1968
1964
1974
1960
1979
1960
1994
1983
1984
1975
1982
1965
1987
1990
1958
1964
1984
1958
1980
1983
1989
1986
1953
1970
1962
1970
1997
1979
1975
1985
1981
1986
1976
1981
1977
1974
1975
1972
1990
2003
1967
1985
1976
1995
1981
1968

Uitsl

22e
23e

6e
41e
42e

de

Te
43e

2e
1lle
44e
45e
28e

5e

8e

6e

9e
46e
24e
25e
47e
26e
48e
12e
27e
28e
29%e
30e
10e
49e
50e
5le
52e
3le
53e
32e
1le

HARDLOPEN 5.4 K

Categ Tijd Km/Uur
Msen 36:24 8,901
Vsen 36:29 8,881
M35 36:30 8,877
V35 36:32 8,869
V45 36:35 8,856
V45 36:44 8,820
V35 36:48 8,804
V55 36:52 8,788
V35 36:54 8,780
V55 37:00 8,757
Vsen 37:03 8,745
Vsen 37:06 8,733
Vsen 37:09 8,721
V35 37:12 8,710
V35 37:16 8,694
V45 37:18 8,686
Vsen 37:21 8,675
Vsen 37:30 8,640
V55 37:32 8,632
Va5 37:38 8,609
Vsen 37:41 8,598
M55 37:42 8,594
M35 37:44 8,587
Vsen 37:45 8,583
Vsen 37:50 8,564
Msen 37:52 8,556
V55 37:53 8,553
V45 38:03 8,515
V55 38:05 8,508
V45 38:07 8,500
Vsen 38:24 8,438
V35 38:27 8,427
V35 38:31 8,412
Vsen 38:33 8,405
V35 38:35 8,397
Vsen 38:36 8,394
M35 38:38 8,387
V35 38:39 8,383
V35 38:41 8,376
V35 38:44 8,365
V35 38:46 8,358
V45 38:48 8,351
Vsen 38:50 8,343
Vsen 38:52 8,336
Vsen 38:55 8,325
Vsen 38:58 8,315
V35 39:04 8,294
Vsen 39:06 8,286
V35 39:09 8,276
Va5 39:11 8,269
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4E HULST BY LIGHTRUN 19 JANUARI 2018

UITSLAGENLIJST -
Naam Vereniging/Woonplts
Ann Suy Beveren (BEL)
Jonas de kegel Stekene (BEL)
Kelly Aarssen Terneuzen
Marian Bos Terneuzen
Saidja de Deckere Terhole
Wilma Post Terhole

Warre de Smet
Daniella Verhelst
Hanny van kwikkelberghe
Willem Perquin

Joris Perquin

Ann Smagghe

Natascha de Schepper
Annelies de Waal
William Helsen
Behiels Stefan
Annemiek de Deckere
Sandra van de vijver
Nienke Boogmans
Petra Broekaart
Sanne van Kerkoerle
Chanel Gotzsch
Tineke Aerts

Saskia kesteloo

Elly Broeckaart
Peter wierzba

Anniek Verdonck
Katia Blommaert
Tanja Rombaut

Sandra Van Geem
Lagae Ilse

Wendy Verhegge
Stefaan van landeghem
Tessa de Bot

Neeltje Chanterie
Robbe van Rie

Axelle Alexander
Maren Bolle

Elise D'Hollander
Gieljan Van der Steichel
Van gucht Mariette
Hoste Nancy

Sabine de Booij

Kaat Haesaerts

Marc Dussart

Marloe de Jonge

Ria de Bliek

Tiny Jonkheijm

Bo Deprettere

Evelyn Keppens

Sint-gillisbaan 34
Axel
Terneuzen
Graauw

Graauw
Sint-niklaas
Sint Jansteen

(BEL)

Hulst

De Klinge (BEL)
De Klinge (BEL)
Sint Jansteen
Hulst

Moerbeke (BEL)
Kloosterzande
Best

Best

Gent (BEL)
Koewacht
Terhole

De klinge (BEL)
Kapellebrug
Meerdonk (BEL)
De Klinge (BEL)
De Klinge (BEL)
De Klinge (BEL)
De klinge (BEL)
Kapellebrug
Breda

Hulst

Hulst
Wachtebeke (BEL)
Sas van Gent
Stekene (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)
Sinaai (BEL)
Waasmunster (BEL)
Hulst
Schiplaken (BEL)
Deurne (BEL)
Hulst
Westdorpe
Hulst

Stekene (BEL)
Stekene (BEL)

(

GbJr
1969
1991
1984
1986
1993
1966
2000
1986
1980
2004
1967
1968
1967
1978
1960
1970
1970
1973
1986
1973
1992
1995
1958
1970
1953
1975
1970
1974
1969
1975
1968
1976
1972
1988
1995
1993
1996
1992
1991
1986
1948
1968
1977
1973
1968
1961
1947
1956
2003
1993

Uitsl

13e
18e
37e
19e
38e
20e
39%e

9e
6le
62e
32e
63e
cde
65e
33e

9e
21le
40e
41le
10e
10e
1lle
12e
66e
67e

HARDLOPEN 5.4 K

Categ Tijd Km/Uur
V45 39:15 8,255
Msen 39:18 8,244
Vsen 39:24 8,223
Vsen 39:25 8,220
Vsen 39:28 8,209
V45 39:30 8,203
Msen 39:33 8,192
Vsen 39:37 8,178
V35 39:41 8,165
Msen 39:43 8,158
M45 39:45 8,151
V45 39:48 8,141
V45 39:57 8,110
V35 40:01 8,097
M55 40:04 8,087
M45 40:07 8,076
V45 40:09 8,070
V35 40:15 8,050
Vsen 40:17 8,043
V35 40:19 8,036
Vsen 40:22 8,026
Vsen 40:24 8,020
V55 40:26 8,013
V45 40:31 7,997
V55 40:36 7,980
M35 40:45 7,951
V45 40:47 7,944
V35 40:49 7,938
V45 40:53 7,925
V35 40:55 7,919
V45 41:03 7,893
V35 41:05 7,886
M45 41:08 7,877
Vsen 41:17 7,848
Vsen 41:21 7,836
Msen 41:24 7,826
Vsen 41:26 7,820
Vsen 41:28 7,814
Vsen 41:30 7,807
Msen 41:32 7,801
V55 42:00 7,714
Va5 42:02 7,708
V35 42:15 7,669
V35 42:30 7,624
M45 42:31 7,621
V55 42:38 7,600
V55 42:43 7,585
V55 42:46 7,576
Vsen 42:49 7,567
Vsen 42:51 7,561

Pag:

Tijd/Km

R I e B B B e e e e e e e e e B B B e B B B e e I B B N B I B e e e Ry

116
:16
:17
17
:18
:18
:19
:20
:20
:21
:21
122
:23
:24
125
:25
126
127
127
:27
:28
128
129
:30
:31
132
:33
:33
:34
:34
: 36
: 36
:37
:38
:39
: 39
:40
:40
141
141
:46
: 47
:49
:52
:52
:53
: 54
:55
:55
:56

4



4E HULST BY LIGHTRUN 19 JANUARI 2018
- HARDLOPEN 5.4 K

UITSLAGENLIJST
Naam Vereniging/Woonplts
Annick Smet Stekene (BEL)
Veerle Van Aken Belsele (BEL)
Jean-Paul Vercauteren Sint-Niklaas (BEL)
Cody De Meersman Melsele (BEL)
Hanne Baete Stekene (BEL)
Talitha Soumokil Hulst
Roelandt Carine Sint-niklaas (BEL)
De bock Ann Sint-niklaas (BEL)
Sara Hanff Stekene (BEL)
Femke van der steichel Stekene (BEL)
Vernimmen koen Stekene (BEL)
Rosan Lambert-van Damme Vogelwaarde
Alice Nuijten Hulst
Anne Gijsel Hulst
Bracke Yves Zelzate (BEL)
Ilse Deurwaarder Zaamslag
Rene Tissink Zaamslag
Femke Merckx De Klinge (BEL)
Dominique van der Veeken Hulst
Talitha Soumokil Hulst
Daniella Bogaerd Hulst
Sharona Krieckaart Kloosterzande

GbJr
1973
1972
1966
1990
1991
1989
1968
1974
1980
1985
1980
1981
1976
2000
1977
1981
1977
1990
1969
1989
1977
2002

Categ Tijd Km/Uur
V35 42:53 7,555
V45 43:02 7,529
M45 43:04 7,523
Msen 43:31 7,445
Vsen 43:36 7,431
Vsen 43:41 7,417
V45 43:47 7,400
V35 43:49 7,394
V35 44:11 7,333
Vsen 44:48 7,232
M35 44:51 7,224
V35 45:52 7,064
V35 46:48 6,923
Vsen 46:50 6,918
M35 49:21 6,565
Vsen 50:53 6,368
M35 51:25 6,301
Vsen 56:00 5,775
V45 1:01:03 5,307
Vsen 1:04:13 5,045
V35 1:04:19 5,038
Vsen 1:21:27 3,978

[ =N R S
PP o

O W 0O O O O 0 O 0 0 0 0 O ~J~JJ

O



